v/ DESCRIPTION

UTILITY SEWING
Q Multi-Function Foot Control

Q Seam Guide Foot for IDT™

C) Sew-On Button Foot

Q Adjustable Guide Foot for IDT
O Invisible Zipper Foot

O Elastic Foot for IDT

Q Bias Binder

Q Rolled Hem Foot 2 mm

C) Rolled Hem Foot 3 mm for IDT

Q Rolled Hem Foot 4 mm for IDT

O Narrow Edge Foot for IDT

O Non-Stick Foot for IDT

Q Roller Foot

Q Join and Fold Edging Foot for IDT

‘C)‘ Bi-Level Topstitch Foot for IDT

Q Right Edge Bi-Level Foot for IDT

O Magnetic Seam Guide

O Bobbins, 10-Pack, Grey

Q Monet Bobbins, 20-pack

Q Monet Bobbins, 20-pack, Version 2

C) Small Roller Bag

Q Bobbin winder

ITEM#

821261096
820772096
820473096
820677096
820474096
820545096
820245096
820220096
820249096
820221096
821142096
820664096
820663096
820931096
820676096
821007096
821162096
820921096
820905096
821037096
821459096
821376096

v DESCRIPTION
DECORATIVE SEWING
O

(_) Decorative Fringe Foot

Q 5 Groove Pintuck Foot

() Pintuck Blade

N

O Circular Attachment

O Circular Attachment Template Set
O Multi-Line Decorative Foot

C) Appliqué Foot

Q Pintuck Foot with Decorative Stitch Guide

C) Candlewicking Foot for IDT

O Clear Open-Toe Foot for IDT
™

(_ ) Open-Toe Appliqué Foot for IDT, 9 mm

O Sewing Star Foot for IDT

C) Beading Foot, 6 mm

Q creative™ Bobbin Case

C) Chenille Foot for IDT

O Grand Piping Foot for IDT
N pras

() Piping Foot

O Narrow Piping Foot

‘() Welting Foot

O Twin Welting Foot

C) Decorative Trim Foot for IDT

O 7/9 Hole Cord Foot for IDT
O Ruffler
O Three Hole Yarn Foot for IDT

‘() Gathering Foot

Q Yarn Couching Foot Set

C)‘ Couching/ Braiding Foot for IDT

O Bi-Level Guide Foot

ITEM#

821471096
821470096
820678096
821026096
821371096
821082096
820214096
820776096
820613096
820916096
820213096
820654096
820604096
820808096
820615096
820977096
820532096
820918096
820530096
820531096
820614096
820608096
820885096
820920096
820668096
820912096
820607096
68003085



creative elevate” 680 Accessories Checklist

v DESCRIPTION
QUILTING ACCESSORIES

() Quilting Kit

() Perfect 1/4” Foot with Guide for IDT
() 1/4” Quilting Foot for IDT
:) Clear 1/4” Quilting Foot for IDT

() Clear 1/4" Right Guide Foot for IDT

(") Stitch-In-Ditch Foot for IDT

() Clear Stitch-In-Ditch Foot for IDT

() Open-Toe Free-Motion Spring Foot

() Open-Toe Free-Motion Foot
:) Free-Motion Echo Quilting Foot

() 5/8" Quilt Binder
Q) Quilt Binder
:) Free-Motion Ruler Foot

M
N

Extension Table with Adjustable Guide

*Embroidery accessories require optional embroidery unit.

ITEM#

821332096
821063096
820926096
820883096
820881096
820925096
821143096
821141096
821140096
821002096
821370096
821163096
821164096
821372096
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DESCRIPTION

EMBROIDERY ACCESSORIES*
creative Petite Spring Hoop 40x40 mm

creative Grand Metal Hoop 240x150 mm
creative Petite Metal Hoop 100x100 mm
creative Metal Hoop 180x130 mm
creative Elite Hoop 260x200 mm
creative Grand Endless Hoop 260x150 mm
creative Master Hoop 240x150 mm
creative Quilters Hoop 200x200 mm
creative Endless Hoop Il 180x100 mm
creative All Fabric Hoop 1l 150x150 mm
creative Petite Square Hoop 80x80 mm
creative Metal Hoop Fabric Guide Set

Set of 4 Magnets

creative Felting Embroidery Set
Open-Toe Sensormatic Free-Motion Foot
Dynamic Spring Foot

creative Embroidery Cutwork Needle Kit

PFAFF

ITEM#

821453096
821097096
821098096
821034096
413116502
820987096
412968502
820940096
820893096
820889096
821006096
821165096
620132696
821068096
820976096
820991096
820945096

PFAFF, CREATIVE ELEVATE, CREATIVE, and IDT are the exclusive trademarks of Singer Sourcing Limited LLC or its Affiliates. © 2026 Singer Sourcing Limited LLC or its Affiliates. All rights reserved.



