



✓	DESCRIPTION	ITEM#
UTILITY SEWING		
<input type="radio"/>	Multi-Function Foot Control	821261096
<input type="radio"/>	Seam Guide Foot for IDT™	820772096
<input type="radio"/>	Sew-On Button Foot	820473096
<input type="radio"/>	Adjustable Guide Foot for IDT	820677096
<input type="radio"/>	Invisible Zipper Foot	820474096
<input type="radio"/>	Elastic Foot for IDT	820545096
<input type="radio"/>	Bias Binder	820245096
<input type="radio"/>	Rolled Hem Foot 2 mm	820220096
<input type="radio"/>	Rolled Hem Foot 3 mm for IDT	820249096
<input type="radio"/>	Rolled Hem Foot 4 mm for IDT	820221096
<input type="radio"/>	Narrow Edge Foot for IDT	821142096
<input type="radio"/>	Non-Stick Foot for IDT	820664096
<input type="radio"/>	Roller Foot	820663096
<input type="radio"/>	Join and Fold Edging Foot for IDT	820931096
<input type="radio"/>	Bi-Level Topstitch Foot for IDT	820676096
<input type="radio"/>	Right Edge Bi-Level Foot for IDT	821007096
<input type="radio"/>	Magnetic Seam Guide	821162096
<input type="radio"/>	Bobbins, 10-Pack, Grey	820921096
<input type="radio"/>	Monet Bobbins, 20-pack	820905096
<input type="radio"/>	Monet Bobbins, 20-pack, Version 2	821037096
<input type="radio"/>	Small Roller Bag	821459096
<input type="radio"/>	Bobbin winder	821376096

✓	DESCRIPTION	ITEM#
DECORATIVE SEWING		
<input type="radio"/>	Decorative Fringe Foot	821471096
<input type="radio"/>	5 Groove Pintuck Foot	821470096
<input type="radio"/>	Pintuck Blade	820678096
<input type="radio"/>	Circular Attachment	821026096
<input type="radio"/>	Circular Attachment Template Set	821371096
<input type="radio"/>	Multi-Line Decorative Foot	821082096
<input type="radio"/>	Appliqué Foot	820214096
<input type="radio"/>	Pintuck Foot with Decorative Stitch Guide	820776096
<input type="radio"/>	Candlewicking Foot for IDT	820613096
<input type="radio"/>	Clear Open-Toe Foot for IDT	820916096
<input type="radio"/>	Open-Toe Appliqué Foot for IDT, 9 mm	820213096
<input type="radio"/>	Sewing Star Foot for IDT	820654096
<input type="radio"/>	Beading Foot, 6 mm	820604096
<input type="radio"/>	creative™ Bobbin Case	820808096
<input type="radio"/>	Chenille Foot for IDT	820615096
<input type="radio"/>	Grand Piping Foot for IDT	820977096
<input type="radio"/>	Piping Foot	820532096
<input type="radio"/>	Narrow Piping Foot	820918096
<input type="radio"/>	Welting Foot	820530096
<input type="radio"/>	Twin Welting Foot	820531096
<input type="radio"/>	Decorative Trim Foot for IDT	820614096
<input type="radio"/>	7/9 Hole Cord Foot for IDT	820608096
<input type="radio"/>	Ruffler	820885096
<input type="radio"/>	Three Hole Yarn Foot for IDT	820920096
<input type="radio"/>	Gathering Foot	820668096
<input type="radio"/>	Yarn Couching Foot Set	820912096
<input type="radio"/>	Couching/Braiding Foot for IDT	820607096
<input type="radio"/>	Bi-Level Guide Foot	68003085



✓	DESCRIPTION	ITEM#
	QUILTING ACCESSORIES	
<input type="radio"/>	Quilting Kit	821332096
<input type="radio"/>	Perfect 1/4" Foot with Guide for IDT	821063096
<input type="radio"/>	1/4" Quilting Foot for IDT	820926096
<input type="radio"/>	Clear 1/4" Quilting Foot for IDT	820883096
<input type="radio"/>	Clear 1/4" Right Guide Foot for IDT	820881096
<input type="radio"/>	Stitch-In-Ditch Foot for IDT	820925096
<input type="radio"/>	Clear Stitch-In-Ditch Foot for IDT	821143096
<input type="radio"/>	Open-Toe Free-Motion Spring Foot	821141096
<input type="radio"/>	Open-Toe Free-Motion Foot	821140096
<input type="radio"/>	Free-Motion Echo Quilting Foot	821002096
<input type="radio"/>	5/8" Quilt Binder	821370096
<input type="radio"/>	Quilt Binder	821163096
<input type="radio"/>	Free-Motion Ruler Foot	821164096
<input type="radio"/>	Extension Table with Adjustable Guide	821372096

✓	DESCRIPTION	ITEM#
	EMBROIDERY ACCESSORIES*	
<input type="radio"/>	<i>creative</i> Petite Spring Hoop 40x40 mm	821453096
<input type="radio"/>	<i>creative</i> Grand Metal Hoop 240x150 mm	821097096
<input type="radio"/>	<i>creative</i> Petite Metal Hoop 100x100 mm	821098096
<input type="radio"/>	<i>creative</i> Metal Hoop 180x130 mm	821034096
<input type="radio"/>	<i>creative</i> Elite Hoop 260x200 mm	413116502
<input type="radio"/>	<i>creative</i> Grand Endless Hoop 260x150 mm	820987096
<input type="radio"/>	<i>creative</i> Master Hoop 240x150 mm	412968502
<input type="radio"/>	<i>creative</i> Quilters Hoop 200x200 mm	820940096
<input type="radio"/>	<i>creative</i> Endless Hoop II 180x100 mm	820893096
<input type="radio"/>	<i>creative</i> All Fabric Hoop II 150x150 mm	820889096
<input type="radio"/>	<i>creative</i> Petite Square Hoop 80x80 mm	821006096
<input type="radio"/>	<i>creative</i> Metal Hoop Fabric Guide Set	821165096
<input type="radio"/>	Set of 4 Magnets	620132696
<input type="radio"/>	<i>creative</i> Felting Embroidery Set	821068096
<input type="radio"/>	Open-Toe Sensormatic Free-Motion Foot	820976096
<input type="radio"/>	Dynamic Spring Foot	820991096
<input type="radio"/>	<i>creative</i> Embroidery Cutwork Needle Kit	820945096

*Embroidery accessories require optional embroidery unit.